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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Gorzów Wlkp., 13- - 14-6-2015

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
2015-06-13 - 11:08 Wyniki
Punkty: IPC 2014

Pozycja Czas Pkt.

Grupa S2

1. CZECH Jacek S2 Start Tarnobrzeg 1:01.34 899
2. TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech S2 KSI Start Szczecin 1:26.59 320
3. TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz S2 Start Białystok 1:51.65 149
4. ŁASZKIEWICZ Marcin S2 Start Białystok 2:26.29 66

Grupa S3

1. OTOWSKI Kamil S3 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:13.64 194
2. ŁUKIN Paweł S3 IKS Atak Elbląg 1:51.20 56

Grupa S4

1. BŁAŻEJEWSKI Mateusz S4 IKS AWF Warszawa 58.03 271
2. STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof S4 Start Wrocław 59.11 256
3. MATYJA Jakub S4 Start Katowice 1:07.09 175
4. DWORAK Andrzej S4 KSN Start Warszawa 1:12.78 137

Grupa S5

1. KOKOSZA Łukasz S5 Start Tarnów 47.66 304
2. KOZŁOWSKI Jakub S5 Start Białystok 53.08 220
3. KLICH Krystian S5 Start Katowice 57.68 172
4. DOBROWOLSKI Marek S5 IKS AWF Warszawa 58.16 167
5. WTORKOWSKI Maciej S5 Start  Zielona Góra 1:10.37 94
6. KAPELEWSKI Kacper S5 Start Katowice 1:14.09 81
7. PORTAŁA Bartłomiej S5 Start  Zielona Góra 1:30.11 45

Grupa S6

1. WOJTACH Krzysztof S6 Start Białystok 35.36 527
2. MICHALSKI Mateusz S6 Start Katowice 44.06 273
3. ŁACHOWSKI Szymon S6 Start Kalisz 47.85 213

Grupa S7

1. KELLER Jakub S7 IKS AWF Warszawa 38.05 385
2. CEGLARSKI Marcin S7 KSN Start Warszawa 39.22 351
3. NIEMANN Damian S7 Start Wrocław 39.74 338
4. RYGIELSKI Jacek S7 Szansa Start Gdańsk 41.10 305
5. ROMANISZYN Artur S7 Start Tarnów 41.41 298
6. SACHA Krystian S7 Start Tarnów 45.75 221
7. MASŁOWIECKI Konrad S7 Start Białystok 51.38 156
8. PIECHOWSKI Patryk S7 Start Białystok 54.07 134
9. WŁODYKA Denis S7 Start  Zielona Góra 1:03.70 82

10. GIEDROJĆ-JURAHA Andrzej S7 Start Białystok 1:09.02 64

Grupa S8

1. GAWROŃSKI Daniel S8 Start Katowice 31.95 527
2. GRZEBIEŃ Paweł S8 Start Tarnów 32.72 491
3. GOLUS Michał S8 MKS Wodnik Radom 32.79 488
4. KONDRACKI Janusz S8 Start Białystok 42.07 231
5. ILCZUK Tomasz S8 Szansa Start Gdańsk 46.37 172
6. WAWRZYNIAK Witold S8 Start Wrocław 46.78 168
7. PEŁECHATY Piotr S8 Start  Zielona Góra 52.65 118
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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Gorzów Wlkp., 13- - 14-6-2015

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny

Grupa S9

1. MATCZAK Sebastian S9 Start Kalisz 29.03 649
2. BISKUP Patryk S9 Start Kalisz 29.33 629
3. BARTNIK Mateusz S9 ICSiR Start Lublin 30.87 539
4. KOTKOWSKI Michał S9 Start Poznań 31.47 509
5. PEŁKA Przemysław S9 IKS AWF Warszawa 33.83 410
6. MAZUROWSKI Jarosław S9 Szansa Start Gdańsk 34.79 377
7. ORWAT Kamil S9 Start  Zielona Góra 35.28 361
8. TOMCZYK Dawid S9 IKS AWF Warszawa 35.57 353
9. PRZYMIERSKI Sebastian S9 Start Białystok 50.77 121

Grupa S10

1. KALINOWSKI Rafał S10 Start Białystok 26.88 640
2. KARPIUK Kamil S10 Start Wrocław 27.44 601
3. KOWALSKI Patryk S10 Szansa Start Gdańsk 28.55 534
4. NOWEK Jakub S10 Start  Zielona Góra 30.59 434
5. HREHOROWICZ Igor S10 Start Wrocław 31.74 389
6. GAŁUSZKA Dawid S10 Start Katowice 31.85 384
7. WORONOWICZ Patryk S10 Start Białystok 34.43 304
8. TUL Jakub S10 Start Wrocław 36.42 257
9. PORZAK Krzysztof S10 ICSiR Start Lublin 37.17 242

10. JURECKI Jan S10 Start Wrocław 38.67 215

Grupa S11

1. MAKOWSKI Wojciech S11 IKS AWF Warszawa 28.21 719
2. GŁOWACKI Dawid S11 UKS Laski 34.46 394
3. DRĄG Przemysław S11 Gol-Start Częstochowa 45.80 168

Grupa S12

1. RZETELSKI Kamil S12 Start Wrocław 27.54 582
2. TAŃSKI Paweł S12 Start Wrocław 28.63 518
3. JASTRZĘBSKI Adrian S12 IKS AWF Warszawa 29.36 480
4. NIESYCZYŃSKI Bartłomiej S12 NWP Kraków 29.85 457
5. BUGLA Przemysław S12 NWP Kraków 30.05 448

Grupa S1 - 10

1. CZECH Jacek S2 Start Tarnobrzeg 1:01.34 899
2. MATCZAK Sebastian S9 Start Kalisz 29.03 649
3. KALINOWSKI Rafał S10 Start Białystok 26.88 640
4. BISKUP Patryk S9 Start Kalisz 29.33 629
5. KARPIUK Kamil S10 Start Wrocław 27.44 601
6. BARTNIK Mateusz S9 ICSiR Start Lublin 30.87 539
7. KOWALSKI Patryk S10 Szansa Start Gdańsk 28.55 534
8. GAWROŃSKI Daniel S8 Start Katowice 31.95 527

WOJTACH Krzysztof S6 Start Białystok 35.36 527
10. KOTKOWSKI Michał S9 Start Poznań 31.47 509
11. GRZEBIEŃ Paweł S8 Start Tarnów 32.72 491
12. GOLUS Michał S8 MKS Wodnik Radom 32.79 488
13. NOWEK Jakub S10 Start  Zielona Góra 30.59 434
14. PEŁKA Przemysław S9 IKS AWF Warszawa 33.83 410
15. HREHOROWICZ Igor S10 Start Wrocław 31.74 389
16. KELLER Jakub S7 IKS AWF Warszawa 38.05 385
17. GAŁUSZKA Dawid S10 Start Katowice 31.85 384
18. MAZUROWSKI Jarosław S9 Szansa Start Gdańsk 34.79 377
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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Gorzów Wlkp., 13- - 14-6-2015

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Grupa S1 - 10

Pozycja Czas Pkt.

19. ORWAT Kamil S9 Start  Zielona Góra 35.28 361
20. TOMCZYK Dawid S9 IKS AWF Warszawa 35.57 353
21. CEGLARSKI Marcin S7 KSN Start Warszawa 39.22 351
22. NIEMANN Damian S7 Start Wrocław 39.74 338
23. TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech S2 KSI Start Szczecin 1:26.59 320
24. RYGIELSKI Jacek S7 Szansa Start Gdańsk 41.10 305
25. WORONOWICZ Patryk S10 Start Białystok 34.43 304

KOKOSZA Łukasz S5 Start Tarnów 47.66 304
27. ROMANISZYN Artur S7 Start Tarnów 41.41 298
28. MICHALSKI Mateusz S6 Start Katowice 44.06 273
29. BŁAŻEJEWSKI Mateusz S4 IKS AWF Warszawa 58.03 271
30. TUL Jakub S10 Start Wrocław 36.42 257
31. STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof S4 Start Wrocław 59.11 256
32. PORZAK Krzysztof S10 ICSiR Start Lublin 37.17 242
33. KONDRACKI Janusz S8 Start Białystok 42.07 231
34. SACHA Krystian S7 Start Tarnów 45.75 221
35. KOZŁOWSKI Jakub S5 Start Białystok 53.08 220
36. JURECKI Jan S10 Start Wrocław 38.67 215
37. ŁACHOWSKI Szymon S6 Start Kalisz 47.85 213
38. OTOWSKI Kamil S3 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:13.64 194
39. MATYJA Jakub S4 Start Katowice 1:07.09 175
40. ILCZUK Tomasz S8 Szansa Start Gdańsk 46.37 172

KLICH Krystian S5 Start Katowice 57.68 172
42. WAWRZYNIAK Witold S8 Start Wrocław 46.78 168
43. DOBROWOLSKI Marek S5 IKS AWF Warszawa 58.16 167
44. MASŁOWIECKI Konrad S7 Start Białystok 51.38 156
45. TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz S2 Start Białystok 1:51.65 149
46. DWORAK Andrzej S4 KSN Start Warszawa 1:12.78 137
47. PIECHOWSKI Patryk S7 Start Białystok 54.07 134
48. PRZYMIERSKI Sebastian S9 Start Białystok 50.77 121
49. PEŁECHATY Piotr S8 Start  Zielona Góra 52.65 118
50. WTORKOWSKI Maciej S5 Start  Zielona Góra 1:10.37 94
51. WŁODYKA Denis S7 Start  Zielona Góra 1:03.70 82
52. KAPELEWSKI Kacper S5 Start Katowice 1:14.09 81
53. ŁASZKIEWICZ Marcin S2 Start Białystok 2:26.29 66
54. GIEDROJĆ-JURAHA Andrzej S7 Start Białystok 1:09.02 64
55. ŁUKIN Paweł S3 IKS Atak Elbląg 1:51.20 56
56. PORTAŁA Bartłomiej S5 Start  Zielona Góra 1:30.11 45

Grupa S11 - 13

1. MAKOWSKI Wojciech S11 IKS AWF Warszawa 28.21 719
2. RZETELSKI Kamil S12 Start Wrocław 27.54 582
3. TAŃSKI Paweł S12 Start Wrocław 28.63 518
4. JASTRZĘBSKI Adrian S12 IKS AWF Warszawa 29.36 480
5. NIESYCZYŃSKI Bartłomiej S12 NWP Kraków 29.85 457
6. BUGLA Przemysław S12 NWP Kraków 30.05 448
7. GŁOWACKI Dawid S11 UKS Laski 34.46 394
8. DRĄG Przemysław S11 Gol-Start Częstochowa 45.80 168
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Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny

Open

1. CZECH Jacek S2 Start Tarnobrzeg 1:01.34 899
2. MAKOWSKI Wojciech S11 IKS AWF Warszawa 28.21 719
3. MATCZAK Sebastian S9 Start Kalisz 29.03 649
4. KALINOWSKI Rafał S10 Start Białystok 26.88 640
5. BISKUP Patryk S9 Start Kalisz 29.33 629
6. KARPIUK Kamil S10 Start Wrocław 27.44 601
7. RZETELSKI Kamil S12 Start Wrocław 27.54 582
8. BARTNIK Mateusz S9 ICSiR Start Lublin 30.87 539
9. KOWALSKI Patryk S10 Szansa Start Gdańsk 28.55 534

10. GAWROŃSKI Daniel S8 Start Katowice 31.95 527
WOJTACH Krzysztof S6 Start Białystok 35.36 527

12. TAŃSKI Paweł S12 Start Wrocław 28.63 518
13. KOTKOWSKI Michał S9 Start Poznań 31.47 509
14. GRZEBIEŃ Paweł S8 Start Tarnów 32.72 491
15. GOLUS Michał S8 MKS Wodnik Radom 32.79 488
16. JASTRZĘBSKI Adrian S12 IKS AWF Warszawa 29.36 480
17. NIESYCZYŃSKI Bartłomiej S12 NWP Kraków 29.85 457
18. BUGLA Przemysław S12 NWP Kraków 30.05 448
19. NOWEK Jakub S10 Start  Zielona Góra 30.59 434
20. PEŁKA Przemysław S9 IKS AWF Warszawa 33.83 410
21. GŁOWACKI Dawid S11 UKS Laski 34.46 394
22. HREHOROWICZ Igor S10 Start Wrocław 31.74 389
23. KELLER Jakub S7 IKS AWF Warszawa 38.05 385
24. GAŁUSZKA Dawid S10 Start Katowice 31.85 384
25. MAZUROWSKI Jarosław S9 Szansa Start Gdańsk 34.79 377
26. ORWAT Kamil S9 Start  Zielona Góra 35.28 361
27. TOMCZYK Dawid S9 IKS AWF Warszawa 35.57 353
28. CEGLARSKI Marcin S7 KSN Start Warszawa 39.22 351
29. NIEMANN Damian S7 Start Wrocław 39.74 338
30. TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech S2 KSI Start Szczecin 1:26.59 320
31. RYGIELSKI Jacek S7 Szansa Start Gdańsk 41.10 305
32. WORONOWICZ Patryk S10 Start Białystok 34.43 304

KOKOSZA Łukasz S5 Start Tarnów 47.66 304
34. ROMANISZYN Artur S7 Start Tarnów 41.41 298
35. MICHALSKI Mateusz S6 Start Katowice 44.06 273
36. BŁAŻEJEWSKI Mateusz S4 IKS AWF Warszawa 58.03 271
37. TUL Jakub S10 Start Wrocław 36.42 257
38. STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof S4 Start Wrocław 59.11 256
39. PORZAK Krzysztof S10 ICSiR Start Lublin 37.17 242
40. KONDRACKI Janusz S8 Start Białystok 42.07 231
41. SACHA Krystian S7 Start Tarnów 45.75 221
42. KOZŁOWSKI Jakub S5 Start Białystok 53.08 220
43. JURECKI Jan S10 Start Wrocław 38.67 215
44. ŁACHOWSKI Szymon S6 Start Kalisz 47.85 213
45. OTOWSKI Kamil S3 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:13.64 194
46. MATYJA Jakub S4 Start Katowice 1:07.09 175
47. ILCZUK Tomasz S8 Szansa Start Gdańsk 46.37 172

KLICH Krystian S5 Start Katowice 57.68 172
49. DRĄG Przemysław S11 Gol-Start Częstochowa 45.80 168

WAWRZYNIAK Witold S8 Start Wrocław 46.78 168
51. DOBROWOLSKI Marek S5 IKS AWF Warszawa 58.16 167
52. MASŁOWIECKI Konrad S7 Start Białystok 51.38 156
53. TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz S2 Start Białystok 1:51.65 149
54. DWORAK Andrzej S4 KSN Start Warszawa 1:12.78 137
55. PIECHOWSKI Patryk S7 Start Białystok 54.07 134
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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Gorzów Wlkp., 13- - 14-6-2015

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Czas Pkt.

56. PRZYMIERSKI Sebastian S9 Start Białystok 50.77 121
57. PEŁECHATY Piotr S8 Start  Zielona Góra 52.65 118
58. WTORKOWSKI Maciej S5 Start  Zielona Góra 1:10.37 94
59. WŁODYKA Denis S7 Start  Zielona Góra 1:03.70 82
60. KAPELEWSKI Kacper S5 Start Katowice 1:14.09 81
61. ŁASZKIEWICZ Marcin S2 Start Białystok 2:26.29 66
62. GIEDROJĆ-JURAHA Andrzej S7 Start Białystok 1:09.02 64
63. ŁUKIN Paweł S3 IKS Atak Elbląg 1:51.20 56
64. PORTAŁA Bartłomiej S5 Start  Zielona Góra 1:30.11 45


